NISSAN QASHQAI (2017-)

2.0

1.3 DiG-T

1.5 dCi

1.3 DiG-T

2.0 ALL MODE 4x4-i

103 KW
103 KW
85 KW

118 KW
106 KW

140 PS | HP | KM
140 PS | HP | KM
116 PS | HP | KM
160 PS | HP | KM
144 PS | HP | KM
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Sklep internetowy — haki holownicze

WWW.AHAKA-SHOP.EU

Online Shop — towbars online!

THE SHOP WITH CONFIDENCE!


http://www.ahaka-shop.eu/

